
Branch Sem Old Date Old Day NEW DATE NEW DAY Time Subject Code Subject Name

Diploma IT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETCE14208 Python Programming

Diploma Computer 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETCE14208 Python Programming

Diploma Civil 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETCV14208 Structural Mechanics

Diploma Electrical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETEE14208 Electrical Grid Operation

Diploma Mechanical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETME14209 Theory of Machine

Diploma Chemical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETCH14207 Process Heat Transfer

Diploma EC 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM DETEC14204 Integrated Electronics

MBA FM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAFM14514 Financial Modeling and Valuation

MBA MM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAMM14515 International Marketing

MBA HRM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAHR14515 Performance Management and Reward Systems

MBA FINTECH 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBAFT14515 Cybersecurity in Fintech

MBA DM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBADM14515 Search Engine Optimization

MBA BA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MBABA14515 Data Strategy and Governance

LLB 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM LAWLL14518 Family Law - II (Muslim Law)

M.Com FA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MCOFA14516 Portfolio Management

M.Com  BI 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM MCOBI14517 Insurance Marketing & Sales

B.Pharm 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BPHBP14316 Physical Pharmaceutics II

B.Tech  Computer 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCE14306 Database Management System

B.Tech IT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCE14306 Database Management System

B.Tech ICT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCE14306 Database Management System

B.Tech CSE 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCE14306 Database Management System

B.Tech Mechanical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETME14306 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machinery

B.Tech Civil 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCV14308 Geotechnical Engineering

B.Tech Electrical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETEE14307 Analog Electronics & its application

B.Tech Chemical 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETCH14304 Process Calculation

B.Tech Biotech 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETBT14308 Food Biotechnology

B.Tech Food 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETFT14305 Food Engineering

B.Tech Aero 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETME14306 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machinery

B.Tech EC 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BETEE14307 Analog Electronics & its application

M.A. PSY. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM MATPY14518 Industrial Psychology

M.A. ENG. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM MATEN14517 Literary Theory & Criticism and Indian Aesthetics

M.A. Eco. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM MATEC14517 Advanced Aspects of Indian Economic Policy

MA  PS 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM MATPS14517 Indian Foreign Policy - II

MA  HISTORY 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM MATHI14517 Tribal and Dalit Movement in India:1757 to 1985 A.D

B.Sc. Chemistry 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCCM14312 Elementary Chemistry

B.Sc. IC 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCCM14312 Elementary Chemistry

B.Sc. FS 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCFS14304 Questioned Document Analysis

B.Sc. Micro 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCMB14312 Prokaryotic Metabolism

B.Sc. Food 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCMB14312 Prokaryotic Metabolism

B.Sc. EM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCMB14312 Prokaryotic Metabolism

B.Sc. Bioinformatics 4 20-03-2026 Friday 02/04/2026 Thursday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCMB14312 Prokaryotic Metabolism

BCA  CT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

BCA MA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

BCA  CS 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

BCA  DS 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

BCA WT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

BCA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 PM to 04:30 PM BCAXX14312 Operating System

B.A - Soc. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATSO14314 Classical Sociologist

B.A - Psy. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATPY14314 Physiological Psychology

BA - English 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATEN14314 Contemporary Literature

BA PS 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATPS14314 Indian Political System - II

BA  Eco. 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATEC14314 Agriculture Economics

BA  PA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATPA14314 Union Government and Administration

BA (History) 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 4:30 PM BATHI14314 History of British Company Rule in India

B.Sc. IT 4 20-03-2026 Friday 04/04/2026 Saturday 02:30 AM to 04:30 PM BSCIT14312 Operating System

BBA FA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA MM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA HRM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA I & E 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA  EM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA BA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

BBA DM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BBAXX14317 Organizational Behavior

B.Com FA 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BCOFA14314 Auditing, Asssunce & Internal Cantrol

B.Com MM 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BCOMM14314 Integrated Marketing Communications

B.Com BI 4 20-03-2026 Friday 06/04/2026 Monday 10:30 AM to 12:30 PM BCOBI14314 Life and Health Insurance
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